Prefix
ACC
ANT
ARH
ARH

ARH

ARH

ART

ART

#
205H
102H
143H

141H

220H

220H

135H

1

PR

2

1

3177
2904
5617
3772

1017

1018

10956

30
20
15
10

5

5

18

Sec Class# Cap CrHr

3

3
3
3

Sess
M16
M16
M16
M16

M16

M16

M16

Title
Intro To Business Law- Honors
Exploring Cultures-Honors
Intro Arts of Asia- Honors
Western Art to 1400-Honors

Feminism & Vis Cultr - Honors
Feminism & Vis Cultr - Honors

Drawing Fndmntls | - Honors

Days
TTh
MWF
TTh
TTh

Time
9:35-10:50
11:30-12:20
8:00-9:15
12:45-2:00

8:00-10:05

Bldg
82
41
18
18

37

Rm
136
146
120
120

303

Instructor

Eric Yordy

Kara Attrep
Zsuzsanna Gulacsi
Alexandra Carpino

Jennifer McLerran

Jennifer McLerran

Email Address

iennifer.mclerran@nau.edu

iennifer.mclerran@nau.edu

LS

CuUG
AHIG
AHI

XL
Dedicated
Dedicated

Co-convened
Co-convened

Co-convened

Co-convened

Comments


mailto:jennifer.mclerran@nau.edu
mailto:jennifer.mclerran@nau.edu
mailto:Mary.Adachi@nau.edu
mailto:David.Camacho@nau.edu
mailto:Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu
mailto:Tammy.Mielke@nau.edu
mailto:Robyn.Martin@nau.edu
mailto:Kara.Attrep@nau.edu
mailto:Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu
mailto:Robyn.Martin@nau.edu
mailto:Will.Cordeiro@nau.edu

